
MTP DATA CENTER SOLUTIONS

MTP CONNECTOR

MTP MM MT Elite Multimode MT Ferrule
MTP Standard Multimode MT Ferrule
MTP SM MT Elite Single-mode MT Ferrule
MTP Standard Single-mode MT Ferrule

ORDERING INFORMATION

Part Number Description

40-1212M Elite MM Connector Male

40-1222M Elite MM Connector Female

40-1212S Elite SM Connector Male

40-1222S Elite SM Connector Female

40-1211M Standard MM Connector Male

40-1221M Standard MM Connector Female

40-1211S Standard SM Connector Male

40-1221S Standard SM Connector Female

PACKING INFORMATION

Part Number Packing Length Packing Mode N.W
(kg)

G.W
(kg)

Dimension
(mm)

40-1212M 50 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 12.5 14.5 545 x 260 x 395

40-1222M 50 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 12.5 14.5 545 x 260 x 395

40-1212S 50 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 12.5 14.5 545 x 260 x 395

40-1222S 50 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 12.5 14.5 545 x 260 x 395

40-1211M 50 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 12.5 14.5 545 x 260 x 395

40-1221M 50 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 12.5 14.5 545 x 260 x 395

40-1211S 50 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 12.5 14.5 545 x 260 x 395

40-1221S 50 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 12.5 14.5 545 x 260 x 395
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